PRODUCT GUIDE
Specialist Fixing, Fastener
 and Roofing Products
SPECIALIST FIXING, FASTENER AND ROOFING PRODUCTS   |  +44 (0)116 2887719   |  SALES@SEAC.CO.UK 32
CONTENTS
WELCOME
Specialised Construction Products
With a history going back over 100 years, SEAC Ltd is today

polymer, POLYTOPS® pins are shatter resistant to a hammer.
Every batch is destructively tested to failure on a drop test rig
to simulate the product in use on-site.
Their specially designed tapered, annular ring shank provides a stronger grip and
tamper resistance than smooth nails. A poor shank can lead to insecure fixings, so
POLYTOPS® polymer-head nails are tested for pull-out strength to ensure reliability.
Tests at Loughborough University confi rmed performance and POLYTOPS® pins
earned CE accreditation in June 2015.
POLYTOPS® Polymer Head Pins Range
These pins are available in different sizes and colours, making them ideal for versatile
use across construction and building applications, both indoors and outdoors. They
come in three sizes: 25mm, 30mm and 40mm. A4 stainless steel with an option of zinc
plated if required.
Pins – A4 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Box Qty
FL14WH1025S40250 25mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless White 250
FL14WH1030S40250 30mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless White 250
FL14WH1040S40250 40mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless White 250
FL14BL1025S40250 25mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Black 250
FL14BL1030S40250 30mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Black 250
FL14BL1040S40250 40mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Black 250
FL14GY2025S40250 25mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Anthracite 250
FL14GY2030S40250 30mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Anthracite 250
FL14GY2040S40250 40mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Anthracite 250
FL14GYG025S40250 25mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Agate Grey 250
FL14GYG030S40250 30mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Agate Grey 250
FL14GYG040S40250 40mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Agate Grey 250
FL14BR4025S40250 25mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Brown 250
FL14BR4030S40250 30mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Brown 250
FL14BR4040S40250 40mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Brown 250
FL14GN9030S40250 30mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Chartwell Green 250
FL14GN9040S40250 40mm x 2mm Polytop Pin A4 Stainless Chartwell Green 250
They are used for fastening:
1 Fascia and soffits
1 Barge boards
1 Cladding

�
Their specially designed tapered, annular ring shank provides better gripping
characteristics than ordinary smooth nails enabling a stronger holding power and
tamper resistance. A poor ring shank can result in a less secure installation. We
ensure POLYTOPS® polymer-head nails offer you a secure fixing by testing the
pull out force required and therefore their security. These independent tests were
carried out at Loughborough University Department of Engineering. POLYTOPS®
nails were accredited with the CE mark in June 2015.
POLYTOPS® Polymer Head Nails Range
These nails are available in different sizes and colours, making them ideal for versatile
use across construction and building applications, both indoors and outdoors. They
come in three sizes: 40mm, 50mm, and 65mm. A4 stainless steel with an option of
zinc plated if required.
Nails – A4 Stainless Steel
Product Code Product Description Box Qty
FL10WH1040S40100 40mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless White 100
FL10WH1050S40100 50mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless White 100
FL10WH1065S40100 65mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless White 100
FL10BL1040S40100 40mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Black 100
FL10BL1050S40100 50mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Black 100
FL10BL1065S40100 65mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Black 100
FL10GY2040S40100 40mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Anthracite 100
FL10GY2050S40100 50mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Anthracite 100
FL10GY2065S40100 65mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Anthracite 100
FL10GYG040S40100 40mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Agate Grey 100
FL10GYG050S40100 50mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Agate Grey 100
FL10GYG065S40100 65mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Agate Grey 100
FL10BR4040S40100 40mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Brown 100
FL10BR4050S40100 50mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Brown 100
FL10BR4065S40100 65mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Brown 100
FL10GN9040S40100 40mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Chartwell Green 100
FL10GN9050S40100 50mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Chartwell Green 100
FL10GN9065S40100 65mm x 3mm Polytop Nail A4 Stainless Chartwell Green 100
They are used for fastening:�
	1 Number plates
They are used for fastening:�
	1 Fascia and soffits

For bay windows, you should utilise baypoles for load bearing.
The window frames alone are not enough, due to the UPVC
bowing and warping.
Normally two baypoles are suffi  cient to connect a 3-sided bay. Baypoles are mostly
present between the window joins. To connect the bay windows together, so they fit
neatly in the bay and around the baypoles you use baypole screws. The screws are
also used to connect the window sill to the window frame.
Key Features:
• Head: Phillips Drive Flanged, diameter 12mm
• Gauge: 4.8mm
CON-SERT™ Baypole Screws
These screws come in different lengths ranging from 50mm to 90mm to suit your needs.
Please see the details below:
Baypole Screws
Product Code Product Description Box Qty
SD4.8X50ZPBAY0200 4.8mm x 50mm 200
SD4.8X60ZPBAY0200 4.8mm x 60mm 200
SD4.8X70ZPBAY0200 4.8mm x 70mm 200
SD4.8X80ZPBAY0100 4.8mm x 80mm 100
SD4.8X90ZPBAY0100 4.8mm x 90mm 100
They are used for fastening:
1 Bay windows
Benefits
Our Baypole Self-Drilling Screws have

The concrete screws thread directly into the masonry
eliminating the need for a plug. This easy application and
improved fi tting provides a permanent and secure fastening
solution in a wide range of materials.
They are designed to provide a strong and secure hold and to be installed quickly
and effi  ciently, even into hard substrates. They can also be fi xed close to the edge
of the concrete, without the risk of going out of shape.
CON-SERT™ Concrete and Masonry Screws
Masonry screws come in a range of lengths to suit your different fi xing requirements.
Please see the details below:
Key Features:
• Head: Star T-30 head ensures a tight grip
• Gauge: 7.5mm
Range – Includes Drive Bit (Star T30)
Product Code Product Description Box Qty
CS7.5X60MMZY0100 7.5mm x 60mm 100
CS7.5X70MMZY0100 7.5mm x 70mm 100
CS7.5X80MMZY0100 7.5mm x 80mm 100
CS7.5X90MMZY0100 7.5mm x 90mm 100
CS7.5X100MMZY0100 7.5mm x 100mm 100
CS7.5X110MMZY0100 7.5mm x 110mm 100
CS7.5X120MMZY0100 7.5mm x 120mm 100
CS7.5X130MMZY0100 7.5mm x 130mm 100
CS7.5X150MMZY0100 7.5mm x 150mm 100
CS7.5X180MMZY0100 7.5mm x 180mm 100
We off er a wide selection of bag options tailored
to your needs. For more information, please
contact our sales team.
IN
CLUDES DRIVE BIT
S TA R T 30
SPECIALIST FIXING, FASTENER AND ROOFING PRODUCTS   |  +44 (0)116 2887719
1
SPECIALIST FIXING, FASTENER AND ROOFING PRODUCTS   |  +44 (0)116 2887719   |  SALES@SEAC.CO.UK 1716
Hardened Steel Multi-purpose Screws
Engineered for strength and reliability, our screws are available in gauges from 3.5 mm
to 5 mm and lengths from 16 mm to 100 mm, making them suitable for a wide range
of applications. Crafted from hardened steel and fi nished with a durable yellow zinc
plating, they deliver outstanding performance, durability and corrosion resistance,
ensuring a secure fi t every time.
CON-SERT™ Multi-purpose Screws
Product Code Product Description Box Qty
MPM3516MMZY0200 3.5mm x 16mm 200
MPM3520MMZY0200 3.5mm x 20mm 200
MPM3525MMZY0200 3.5mm x 25mm 200
MPM3530MMZY0200 3.5mm x 30mm 200
MPM3535MMZY0200 3.5mm x 35mm 200
MPM3540MMZY0200 3.5mm x 40mm 200
MPM4020MMZY0200 4mm x 20mm 200
MPM4025MMZY0200 4mm x 25mm 200
MPM4030MMZY0200 4mm x 30mm 200
MPM4035MMZY0200 4mm x 35mm 200
MPM4040MMZY0200 4mm x 40mm 200
MPM4045MMZY0200 4mm x 45mm 200
MPM4050MMZY0200 4mm x 50mm 200
MPM4060MMZY0200 4mm x 60mm 200
MPM4070MMZY0200 4mm x 70mm 200
MPM5025MMZY0200 5mm x 25mm 200
MPM5030MMZY0200 5mm x 30mm 200
MPM5040MMZY0200 5mm x 40mm 200
MPM5045MMZY0200 5mm x 45mm 200
MPM5050MMZY0200 5mm x 50mm 200
MPM5060MMZY0200 5mm x 60mm 200
MPM5070MMZY0200 5mm x 70mm 200
MPM5080MMZY0100 5mm x 80mm 100
MPM5090MMZY0100 5mm x 90mm 100
MPM50100MMZY0100 5mm x 100mm 100
CAPBL1+WASHER0200 Cover Cap Black including Washer 200
CAPWH1+WASHER0200 Cover Cap White including Washer 200
CAPGY2+WASHER0200 Cover Cap Grey including Washer 200
CAPBR2+WASHER0200 Cover Cap Brown including Washer 200

roofing construction, along with timber frame construction;
it can also be used as a short-term solution as a waterproof
barrier during construction around the whole house, providing
UV resistance for up to 3 months.
The membrane can be used as a roofing underlay and within timber frame walls with
a cavity and masonry outer leaf, weatherboarding or tile/slate cladding. It offers good
tensile strength, tear resistance and exceptional durability.
Key Features:
• Allows water vapour to pass to avoid mould and condensation
• Allows insulation materials to keep their optimum thermal efficiency
• Durable: With walls life span equal to that of the building or in roofs it is comparable
to traditional roof tile underlays
• 100% recyclable.
Wraptor™ Breathable Roofing Membrane Range
Product Code Product Description Box Qty
WRAP1MX50MX100G 100gsm x 50m x 1m 1
WRAP1MX50MX120G 120gsm x 50m x 1m 1
WRAP1MX50MX140G 140gsm x 50m x 1m 1
WRAP1.5MX50MX120G 120gsm x 50m x 1.5m 1
WRAP1.5MX50MX140G 140gsm x 50m x 1.5m 1
UK Map with Wind Pressure Zones
They are used for roofing
construction:
1 Roofing underlay

Bridge packers and glazing packers are used to provide support,
spacing and alignment during installation. They are designed for
different purposes and environments.
These SEAC glazing packers guarantee glass alignment and
squareness as well as maintaining the correct weight distribution.
Flat packers are tough, reliable supports that keep glass securely in place. They transfer
the weight to the frame, prevent damage and ensure perfect alignment every time.
Key Features:
• All products are moulded to close tolerances using only prime-grade materials
• International (ISO) colour coding for easy and quick identification
SEAC Glazing Packers
Glazing packers come in various sizes, including thicknesses from 1mm to 6mm,
to accommodate different installation requirements.
Glazing Packers
Product Code Product Description Box Qty
FLWH24 100 x 24 x 1 mm White Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLWH28 100 x 28 x 1 mm White Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLWH30 100 x 30 x 1 mm White Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLWH32 100 x 32 x 1 mm White Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLBU24 100 x 24 x 2 mm Blue Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLBU28 100 x 28 x 2 mm Blue Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLBU30 100 x 30 x 2 mm Blue Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLBU32 100 x 32 x 2 mm Blue Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLRE24 100 x 24 x 3 mm Red Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLRE28 100 x 28 x 3 mm Red Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLRE30 100 x 30 x 3 mm Red Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLRE32 100 x 32 x 3 mm Red Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLYE24 100 x 24 x 4 mm Yellow Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLYE28 100 x 28 x 4 mm Yellow Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLYE30 100 x 30 x 4 mm Yellow Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLYE32 100 x 32 x 4 mm Yellow Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLGN24 100 x 24 x 5 mm Green Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLGN28 100 x 28 x 5 mm Green Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLGN30 100 x 30 x 5 mm Green Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLGN32 100 x 32 x 5 mm Green Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLBL24 100 x 24 x 6 mm Black Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLBL28 100 x 28 x 6 mm Black Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLBL30 100 x 30 x 6 mm Black Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FLBL32 100 x 32 x 6 mm Black Flat Glazing Packers 1000
FL24BAG 100 x 24 x Mixed Bag Flat Glazing Packers 100
FL28BAG 100 x 28 x Mixed Bag Flat Glazing Packers 100
FL32BAG 100 x 32 x Mixed Bag Flat Glazing Packers 100
They are used for: